INSPECTION CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

HANDLING CHARGES 177.000 1.00 177.000 0.00 650.475

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 54.000 1.00 54.000 0.00 198.450

431.00 0.00 1,583.93

Total Amount in USD: 431.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,583.93

USD Four Hundred And Thirty One Only

AED One Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Three And Ninety Three Fils Only